
Team First Surname Mobile Email
5-1's Belinda Fenton 0423 293 208 belindafenton@gmail.com
5-2's Steve Kennedy 0425 350 721 steve@kennect.com.au
5-3's Kim Cotterill 0424 738 944 kimco177@gmail.com
5-4's
6-1's Amanda Caruana 0432 469 499 a.mason1405@gmail.com
6-2's Amanda Killey 0411 789 804 amanda_killey@outlook.com
6-3's Heather Medhurst 0410 497 178 heatherbarks@outlook.com
6-4's Michelle Hayes 0415 510 727 michelleslater80@hotmail.com
7-1's Jessica Woods 0476 044 406 jessica.heterick@hotmail.com

Philippa Cahalane 0417 431 634 philippawiles@hotmail.com
7-2's Reneay Dawson 0416 059 556 reneayr@bigpond.com
7-3's Hayley Mullen 0405 114 973 hayleymullen@icloud.com

Glendale Daban 0420 307 367 glendaledaban@hotmail.com
7-4's Rhiannon Fryer 0426 772 070
7-5's Layla Moore 0423 532 432 layla.mae.moore@gmail.com
8-1's Chantel Matijevic 0402 080 466 c.matijevic@hotmail.com
8-2's Wendilee Lewis 0416 742 087 wendilee_85@hotmail.com
8-3's Katrina Karlsson 0411 444 233 katrina.hannele@gmail.com
8-4's Pani Tepaki 0410 581 783 pani_tepaki@hotmail.com

Kelly Djula 0410 108 580 xkelkinsx@hotmail.com
8-5's Mathew Williams 0422 924 419 mathew4147@hotmail.com
9-1's Lisa Pascoe 0422 996 736 lnp3892@gmail.com
9-2's Kristy Williams 0408 446 000 richodet@gmail.com
9-3's Amy Murphy 0404 027 874 scrump08@yahoo.com
9-4's Margaret Bantin 0438 803 024 margaretmaverick@yahoo.com.au
9-5's Bec Kilpatrick 0414 403 609 bec.jared@hotmail.com

Dana Broos 0413 078 331 danabroos@hotmail.com 
10-1's Melissa Howden 0410 445 793 mhowden.brothers@gmail.com
10-2's Kelly Djula 0410 108 580 xkelkinsx@hotmail.com
10-3's Amy Beveridge 0416 263 027 amybeveridge@outlook.com
10-4's Catherine Stack 0417 882 428 catherinestack85@outlook.com

Sharree Elliott 0402 498 728 sharreeelliott@hotmail.com
11-1's Nicole Neville 0481 721 942 nicole-neville@hotmail.com
11-2's Kerby Bruest 0410 530 459 kerby01@bigpond.com
11-3's Peta Dallas 0412 048 072 peta_96@hotmail.com
12-1's Makishea Watene 0452 224 554 makisheawatene@gmail.com
12-2's Benjamin Thompson 0447 387 481 thommofam@icloud.com

Sue Thompson 0414 318 923 thommofam@icloud.com
12-3's Lauren Howard 0406 997 330 lozz1chef85@yahoo.com
12 Girls Laura Connolly 04055 522 755 lauraconnolly76@optusnet.com.au
13-1's Emma Heterick 0404 020 843 emmaheterick@live.com
13-2's Melissa Howden 0410 445 793 mhowden.brothers@gmail.com
13-3's Jenna Harrison 0401 412 297 jennnaharrison@gmail.com
13 Girls Kylie Long 0421 766 887 kylieandandrew6@bigpond.com
14-1's Amy Breit 0450 251 442 princessmaree84@hotmail.com
14-2's Kelly Mizzi 0404 080 081 klanfranca@gmail.com
14 Girls Emma Crocker 0437 520 504 emma.bedwell@hotmail.com
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15-1's Kerby Bruest 0410 530 459 kerby01@bigpond.com
15-2's Rebecca Goncalves 0427 244 436 rgoncalves@somersetprivate.com.au
15-3's Kylie Neville 0407 905 449 kylie.neville@transport.nsw.gov.au
15-4's Danielle Ball 0403 677 905 danielle@resolvensw.com.au
15 Girls Holly Lamont 0403 2341 697 holly.hairdresser@icloud.com
16-1's David Verwey 0402 416 884 david_verwey@me.com
16 Girls Pani Tepaki 0410 581 783 pani_tepaki@hotmail.com
17-1's Kerby Bruest 0410 530 459 kerby01@bigpond.com

Emma Raven 0404 116 226 emmaraven@live.com.au
17-2's Hanna Moore 0431 612 958 hannah.moore2@outlook.com
18 Girls Naomi Placho 0411 684 301 placho@bigpond.com
C Grade Emma Raven 0404 116 226 emmaraven@live.com.au
Reserve Grade Melissa Howden 0410 445 793 mhowden.brothers@gmail.com
Open Men Pani Tepaki 0410 581 783 pani_tepaki@hotmail.com
Sydney Shield Hanna Moore 0431 612 958 hannah.moore2@outlook.com
Ron Massey Cup Kylie Neville 0407 905 449 kylie.neville@transport.nsw.gov.au
Try Time Nola Costa 0458 711 950 two6heavy@bigpond.com


